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UAE National Raceday

Sorted on Laps |

2. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 1

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:26:07

Club Circuit 2.460 km
03/03/2018 12:15 .

......
nw

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 14 1:07.685
2 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 14 8.440 8.440 1:07.440
3 52 600 lan MAUND MV Augusta F3 14 28.937 20.497 1:09.380
4 73 1000 lvan MARTINELLI Yamaha R1 14 32.979 4.042 1:09.467
5 69 600 Krystof KOVACS Suzuki 600GSXR 14 1:07.763 34.784 1:12.312
6 4 600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 13 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:12.686
Not classified
DNF 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 1 DNF
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.440 129.151 1:07.440 131.317 77 - Nasser AL SHAIBA
Clerk of the Course Orbits
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UAE National Raceday

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Race 1 03/03/2018 12:15 . -.....

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:26:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:12.362 +2.895 12:40:19.914
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY 13 1:10.615 +1.148 12:41:30.529
1 1:13.302 +5.617 12:27:21.229 14 1:10.318 +0.851 12:42:40.847
2 1:07.957 +0.272 12:28:29.186
3 1:07.998 +0.313 12:29:37.184 (69) Krystof KOVACS
4 1:07.864 +0.179 12:30:45.048 1 1:16.799 +4.487 12:27:26.459
5 1:07.841 +0.156 12:31:52.889 2 1:12.876 +0.564 12:28:39.335
6 1:07.685 12:33:00.574 3 1:13.547 +1.235 12:29:52.882
7 1:08.092 +0.407 12:34:08.666 4 1:14.023 +1.711 12:31:06.905
8 1:08.281 +0.596 12:35:16.947 5 1:13.064 +0.752 12:32:19.969
9 1:08.584 +0.899 12:36:25.531 6 1:13.529 +1.217 12:33:33.498
10 1:09.042 +1.357 12:37:34.573 7 1:13.057 +0.745 12:34:46.555
11 1:08.643 +0.958 12:38:43.216 8 1:13.016 +0.704 12:35:59.571
12 1:08.313 +0.628 12:39:51.529 9 1:12.927 +0.615 12:37:12.498
13 1:08.390 +0.705 12:40:59.919 10 1:12.927 +0.615 12:38:25.425
14 1:07.949 +0.264 12:42:07.868 11 1:12.312 12:39:37.737
12 1:12.562 +0.250 12:40:50.299
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA 13 1:12.522 +0.210 12:42:02.821
1 1:14.709 +7.269 12:27:23.834 14 1:12.810 +0.498 12:43:15.631
2 1:09.994 +2.554 12:28:33.828
3 1:08.908 +1.468 12:29:42.736 (4) Lara PEPLER
4 1:08.950 +1.510 12:30:51.686 1 1:17.332 +4.646 12:27:26.638
5 1:09.527 +2.087 12:32:01.213 2 1:13.005 +0.319 12:28:39.643
6 1:09.638 +2.198 12:33:10.851 3 1:13.437 +0.751 12:29:53.080
7 1:08.895 +1.455 12:34:19.746 4 1:14.079 +1.393 12:31:07.159
8 1:08.198 +0.758 12:35:27.944 5 1:20.022 +7.336 12:32:27.181
9 1:08.527 +1.087 12:36:36.471 6 1:13.278 +0.592 12:33:40.459
10 1:08.380 +0.940 12:37:44.851 7 1:14.544 +1.858 12:34:55.003
11 1:07.440 12:38:52.291 8 1:13.475 +0.789 12:36:08.478
12 1:07.749 +0.309 12:40:00.040 9 1:12.686 12:37:21.164
13 1:07.852 +0.412 12:41:07.892 10 1:12.708 +0.022 12:38:33.872
14 1:08.416 +0.976 12:42:16.308 11 1:13.126 +0.440 12:39:46.998
12 1:12.845 +0.159 12:40:59.843
(52) lan MAUND 13 1:13.252 +0.566 12:42:13.095
1 1:16.068 +6.688 12:27:25.097
2 1:09.779 +0.399 12:28:34.876 (10) Mahmoud TANNIR
3 1:09.743 +0.363 12:29:44.619 pl 2:41.775 3:58:13.000 12:28:49.654
4 1:10.254 +0.874 12:30:54.873
5 1:09.845 +0.465 12:32:04.718
6 1:10.366 +0.986 12:33:15.084
7 1:10.254 +0.874 12:34:25.338
8 1:09.380 12:35:34.718
9 1:09.761 +0.381 12:36:44.479
10 1:10.669 +1.289 12:37:55.148
11 1:10.265 +0.885 12:39:05.413
12 1:09.837 +0.457 12:40:15.250
13 1:10.597 +1.217 12:41:25.847
14 1:10.958 +1.578 12:42:36.805
(73) lvan MARTINELLI
1 1:12.978 +3.511 12:27:21.309
2 1:10.179 +0.712 12:28:31.488
3 1:09.467 12:29:40.955
4 1:09.905 +0.438 12:30:50.860
5 1:09.665 +0.198 12:32:00.525
6 1:09.927 +0.460 12:33:10.452
7 1:11.245 +1.778 12:34:21.697
8 1:10.251 +0.784 12:35:31.948
9 1:12.072 +2.605 12:36:44.020
10 1:12.416 +2.949 12:37:56.436
11 1:11.116 +1.649 12:39:07.552
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